Date

Time

Ward

3/6/2013
10:17 AM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

February City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port

Total

74,575
15,007
11,903
4,262
35,024
6.620
5.417
1.891
39,305
8,320
6.419
2,280
471
11,306
7.277
7,728
8,101
9,424
10,194
10.438
9.350
8,948
24,812
107,580

St. Luc
Dems Reps

24,809 28,883
12,003 593
5,898 2,359
1,832 1,033
10,213 14,355
5,027 324
2,540 1,161
791 475
14,524 14,435
6,921 267
3.326 1,187
1,021 535
179 129
4,797 2,219
3,046 1,634
3,243 1,835
3.449 2,109
3,755 2,839
4,206 3.316
4,347 3.636
4,053 3,156
3,892 3,017
10,528 9,301
45,317 33,062

Page

NPA

17,449
2,143
3,386
1,272
8,605
1,113
1,592

551
8,771
1,021
1,771

674

152
3,931
2,304
2,343
2,256
2,483
2,284
2,058
1,787
1,700
3,926

25,073

Other

3,434
268
260
125
851
156
124
74
75
111
135
50
11
359
293
307
287
347
388
397
354
339
1,057

4,128
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St.Lucie County, FL



